
S. No Reg No Name Course Code IA EA TOT Grade Status Course Code IA EA TOT Grade Status Course Code IA EA TOT Grade Status Overall Status Registered Credit Earned Credit SGPA

1 2403917718321001 AGASTIN S 23PQ110 18 13 31 U FAIL 23PQ130 39 28 67 B+ PASS 23PQ140 39 43 82 A+ PASS FAIL 10 6 4.80

2 2403917718321003 CHELLAPPA A 23PQ110 16 23 39 U FAIL 23PQ140 38 36 74 A PASS FAIL 7 3 3.43

3 2403917718321004 IRULESWARAN U 23PQ110 17 0 17 U FAIL 23PQ130 36 37 73 A PASS 23PQ140 36 30 66 B+ PASS FAIL 10 6 4.50

4 2403917718321005 JEYAKUMAR V 23PQ120 34 (A) 34 AA AB 23PQ130 38 0 38 U FAIL FAIL 6 0 0.00

5 2403917718321006 KANNATHASAN C 23PQ110 16 0 16 U FAIL 23PQ130 38 8 46 U FAIL 23PQ140 38 30 68 B+ PASS FAIL 10 3 2.10

6 2403917718321007 MAREESWARAN C 23PQ110 17 9 26 U FAIL 23PQ140 37 36 73 A PASS FAIL 7 3 3.43

7 2403917718321008 MUTHUPANDI M 23PQ110 17 7 24 U FAIL FAIL 4 0 0.00

8 2403917718321009 PRABHAKARAN P 23PQ110 18 3 21 U FAIL 23PQ130 39 11 50 U FAIL 23PQ140 36 30 66 B+ PASS FAIL 10 3 2.10

9 2403917718321010 RAJA KUMAR R . 23PQ110 17 1 18 U FAIL FAIL 4 0 0.00

10 2403917718321011 RAJA VIGNESH B 23PQ130 37 22 59 U FAIL 23PQ140 38 32 70 B+ PASS FAIL 6 3 3.50

11 2403917718321012 RAJENDRAN B 23PQ110 17 2 19 U FAIL 23PQ130 37 32 69 B+ PASS 23PQ140 37 38 75 A PASS FAIL 10 6 4.50

12 2403917718321013 SANTHOSH KUMAR K 23PQ110 17 2 19 U FAIL 23PQ130 38 13 51 U FAIL 23PQ140 36 31 67 B+ PASS FAIL 10 3 2.10

13 2403917718321014 SIVARAM M 23PQ110 16 1 17 U FAIL 23PQ120 33 1 34 U FAIL 23PQ130 38 2 40 U FAIL

23PQ140 36 16 52 U FAIL FAIL 13 0 0.00

14 2403917718321015 SUDHAKAR P 23PQ110 16 (A) 16 AA AB 23PQ120 31 (A) 31 AA AB 23PQ130 37 (A) 37 AA AB

23PQ140 39 (A) 39 AA AB FAIL 13 0 0.00

15 2403917718321016 VENKATESH A 23PQ110 17 16 33 U FAIL 23PQ130 38 32 70 B+ PASS FAIL 7 3 3.00

16 2403917718321017 VIGNESHWARAN A 23PQ110 16 (A) 16 AA AB 23PQ130 38 (A) 38 AA AB 23PQ140 37 (A) 37 AA AB FAIL 10 0 0.00

17 2403917718321018 VINOTHKUMAR B 23PQ110 17 4 21 U FAIL 23PQ130 37 19 56 U FAIL 23PQ140 39 30 69 B+ PASS FAIL 10 3 2.10

18 2403917718321019 VISHNU KUMAR J S 23PQ110 18 1 19 U FAIL 23PQ140 38 16 54 U FAIL FAIL 7 0 0.00

S. No Course Code Course Name Credit

1 23PQ110 CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS 4

2 23PQ120 MATERIALS SCIENCE 3

3 23PQ130 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 3

4 23PQ140 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 3
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1 2403917718321001 AGASTIN S 23PQ210 38 27 65 B+ PASS 23PQ220 33 2 35 U FAIL 23PQ230 38 30 68 B+ PASS

23PQ240 40 1 41 U FAIL 23PQ250 52 22 74 A PASS FAIL 14.5 8.5 4.21

2 2403917718321002 ANURATHINAM S 23PQ210 37 33 70 B+ PASS 23PQ220 40 21 61 U FAIL 23PQ230 37 32 69 B+ PASS

23PQ240 38 13 51 U FAIL 23PQ250 52 34 86 A+ PASS FAIL 14.5 8.5 4.31

3 2403917718321003 CHELLAPPA A 23PQ210 38 27 65 B+ PASS 23PQ220 30 5 35 U FAIL 23PQ230 36 38 74 A PASS

23PQ240 38 1 39 U FAIL 23PQ250 51 22 73 A PASS FAIL 14.5 8.5 4.41

4 2403917718321004 IRULESWARAN U 23PQ210 38 17 55 U FAIL 23PQ220 39 10 49 U FAIL 23PQ230 37 37 74 A PASS

23PQ240 37 28 65 B+ PASS 23PQ250 50 24 74 A PASS FAIL 14.5 7.5 3.93

5 2403917718321005 JEYAKUMAR V 23PQ210 38 28 66 B+ PASS 23PQ220 32 8 40 U FAIL 23PQ230 36 38 74 A PASS

23PQ240 39 1 40 U FAIL 23PQ250 53 9 62 U FAIL FAIL 14.5 7 3.59

6 2403917718321006 KANNATHASAN C 23PQ210 38 6 44 U FAIL 23PQ220 40 5 45 U FAIL 23PQ230 36 23 59 U FAIL

23PQ240 39 19 58 U FAIL 23PQ250 51 15 66 U FAIL FAIL 14.5 0 0.00

7 2403917718321007 MAREESWARAN C 23PQ210 38 27 65 B+ PASS 23PQ220 32 22 54 U FAIL 23PQ230 38 31 69 B+ PASS

23PQ240 37 2 39 U FAIL 23PQ250 51 23 74 A PASS FAIL 14.5 8.5 4.21

8 2403917718321008 MUTHUPANDI M 23PQ210 39 31 70 B+ PASS 23PQ220 40 19 59 U FAIL 23PQ230 37 34 71 A PASS

23PQ240 37 29 66 B+ PASS 23PQ250 53 15 68 U FAIL FAIL 14.5 10 5.03

9 2403917718321009 PRABHAKARAN P 23PQ210 38 27 65 B+ PASS 23PQ220 40 8 48 U FAIL 23PQ230 39 31 70 B+ PASS

23PQ240 38 4 42 U FAIL 23PQ250 52 22 74 A PASS FAIL 14.5 8.5 4.21

10 2403917718321010 RAJA KUMAR R . 23PQ210 38 19 57 U FAIL 23PQ220 40 15 55 U FAIL 23PQ230 38 41 79 A PASS

23PQ240 37 34 71 A PASS 23PQ250 50 24 74 A PASS FAIL 14.5 7.5 4.14

11 2403917718321011 RAJA VIGNESH B 23PQ210 39 18 57 U FAIL 23PQ220 33 8 41 U FAIL 23PQ230 36 10 46 U FAIL

23PQ240 39 27 66 B+ PASS 23PQ250 51 17 68 U FAIL FAIL 14.5 3 1.45

12 2403917718321012 RAJENDRAN B 23PQ210 38 18 56 U FAIL 23PQ220 40 12 52 U FAIL 23PQ230 35 48 83 A+ PASS

23PQ240 38 35 73 A PASS 23PQ250 49 27 76 A PASS FAIL 14.5 7.5 4.34

13 2403917718321013 SANTHOSH KUMAR K 23PQ210 38 18 56 U FAIL 23PQ220 40 8 48 U FAIL 23PQ230 35 31 66 B+ PASS

23PQ240 38 16 54 U FAIL 23PQ250 50 22 72 A PASS FAIL 14.5 4.5 2.28

14 2403917718321014 SIVARAM M 23PQ210 38 0 38 U FAIL 23PQ220 36 1 37 U FAIL 23PQ230 34 30 64 B+ PASS

23PQ240 38 1 39 U FAIL 23PQ250 50 6 56 U FAIL FAIL 14.5 3 1.45

15 2403917718321015 SUDHAKAR P 23PQ210 39 0 39 U FAIL 23PQ220 25 (A) 25 AA AB 23PQ230 37 (A) 37 AA AB

23PQ240 38 (A) 38 AA AB 23PQ250 0 (A) 0 AA AB FAIL 14.5 0 0.00

16 2403917718321016 VENKATESH A 23PQ210 39 12 51 U FAIL 23PQ220 40 13 53 U FAIL 23PQ230 38 44 82 A+ PASS

23PQ240 38 28 66 B+ PASS 23PQ250 51 21 72 A PASS FAIL 14.5 7.5 4.14

17 2403917718321017 VIGNESHWARAN A 23PQ210 38 (A) 38 AA AB 23PQ220 30 (A) 30 AA AB 23PQ230 34 (A) 34 AA AB
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23PQ240 38 (A) 38 AA AB 23PQ250 0 (A) 0 AA AB FAIL 14.5 0 0.00

18 2403917718321018 VINOTHKUMAR B 23PQ210 39 10 49 U FAIL 23PQ220 40 11 51 U FAIL 23PQ230 36 32 68 B+ PASS

23PQ240 38 27 65 B+ PASS 23PQ250 50 20 70 B+ PASS FAIL 14.5 7.5 3.62

19 2403917718321019 VISHNU KUMAR J S 23PQ210 38 1 39 U FAIL 23PQ220 30 14 44 U FAIL 23PQ230 34 18 52 U FAIL

23PQ240 38 6 44 U FAIL 23PQ250 51 32 83 A+ PASS FAIL 14.5 1.5 0.93

S. No Course Code Course Name Credit

1 23PQ210 MATRICES AND TRANSFORMS 4

2 23PQ220 THERMAL ENGINEERING 3

3 23PQ230 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS 3

4 23PQ240 ELECTROMAGNETICS 3

5 23PQ250 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS LABORATORY 1.5
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